
Expert Male

Expert Female

Marathon illimité Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 271 Martin CHARRIER 1:19:15.31 x

2 128 Simon JAN 1:19:15.36 x

3 246 Quentin DULAC 1:27:22.75 x

4 86 Hervé DEMULE 1:33:50.87 x

5 96 Josselin
Freudenreich 1:37:06.77 x

6 6 Yann HENRY 1:41:56.75 x

7 22 Samuel COUPEY 1:42:51.34 x

8 65 Melchior TRELA 1:47:01.43 x

9 274 Léon CASSIN 1:50:00.34 x

10 243 Epinat Joanny 1:54:02.84 x

11 111 Nicolas GAGNAIRE 1:57:02.78 x

12 90 Sébastien
QUÉTARD 2:00:32.06 x

13 232 Antoine ALBERT 2:15:04.36 x

14 214 Stéphane Lemaire 2:17:43.78 x

15 23 Louison SERVANT 2:19:13.13 x

10 315 Manuel Bless** 1:51:46.58 x

12 106 IKER ZEARRETA** 2:00:29.20 x

Place ID Name Time Details

1 189 Clarisse Baudoin 1:57:07.19 x

2 139 Marjorie DURIF 2:14:11.67 x

3 120 Romarine VALLEE 2:28:41.94 x

1 268 Mirjam Lips** 1:34:45.29 x



Cadet M and Junior M and Sénior M

Junior F and Sénior F and Vétéran F and Super Vétéran F

Vétéran M and Super Vétéran M

Place ID Name Time Details

1 271 Martin CHARRIER 1:19:15.31 x

2 246 Quentin DULAC 1:27:22.75 x

3 96 Josselin
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4 65 Melchior TRELA 1:47:01.43 x

5 274 Léon CASSIN 1:50:00.34 x

6 23 Louison SERVANT 2:19:13.13 x

6 315 Manuel Bless* 1:51:46.58 x
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4 22 Samuel COUPEY 1:42:51.34 x

5 243 Epinat Joanny 1:54:02.84 x

6 111 Nicolas GAGNAIRE 1:57:02.78 x

7 106 IKER ZEARRETA* 2:00:29.20 x

7 90 Sébastien
QUÉTARD 2:00:32.06 x

8 232 Antoine ALBERT 2:15:04.36 x

9 214 Stéphane Lemaire 2:17:43.78 x
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